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Results

JUN E MEN 333 meter Final Group 4
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark

53 1/1 1 46 LEONARDO GIOVANNINI CPP ITA 45.870  12
2 47 KENTO MARTINATTI CPP ITA 46.480  10
3 43 MARTIN DELLAI VGP ITA 48.370   8
4 48 GABRIELE MICHELI CPP ITA 56.200   6

JUN E MEN 333 meter Final Group 3
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark

54 1/1 1 50 GIULIO PASCOLO PDC ITA 40.140  24
2 53 ALESSIO GIORGIO ROSINI PDC ITA 41.780  20
3 52 MIHAIL RIZMANOSKY SGP ITA 42.510  18
4 40 GIOVANNI CAVADA VGP ITA 43.130  16
5 38 LEONARDO CASAGRANDE VGP ITA 44.010  14

JUN E MEN 333 meter Final Group 2
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark

55 1/1 1 44 FABIO FEDEL VGP ITA 38.690  44
2 39 RAFFAELE CASTELLINI SGT ITA 39.160  40
3 54 ARRIGO ROSINI PDC ITA 40.270  36
4 45 DANIELE FONTANARI VGP ITA 40.900  32
5 55 FLORIAN SPORNBERGER RIT ITA 42.630  28

JUN E MEN 333 meter Final Group 1
R R Fin Nr Name Team ISU NT Time Pnts Q Remark

56 1/1 1 51 DAMIANO PINAMONTI SGT ITA 36.240 100
2 42 GABRIELE ANDREA DE LUCIA RIT ITA 37.590  80
3 37 MATTIA ASSON SCN ITA 38.580  70
4 41 DAVIDE CILIOTTA PDC ITA 51.020  60
P 49 DAMIANO MOSER SCP ITA  50  PEN ST6


